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Forerunners (FOR)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN FRA 12:58.31 1 16:47.13 00.00
2 7 PETE REMI FRA 13:01.15 2 16:48.55 +01.42
3 6 GUYONNET GAETAN FRA 13:26.01 3 17:21.30 +34.17
4 5 MONJANEL CLEMENT FRA 13:36.07 4 17:31.66 +44.53
5 4 COMBE CORENTIN FRA 13:47.67 5 17:47.25 +1:00.12
6 3 GODEL ROBIN FRA 13:59.36 6 18:08.63 +1:21.50
7 2 SAUSSOL JOACHIM FRA 14:16.47 7 18:24.66 +1:37.53
8 9 HOSTENS MANON FRA 14:26.87 8 18:31.99 +1:44.86
9 10 BREN CLAIRE FRA 14:34.53 9 18:48.19 +2:01.06

10 11 GOURJAULT ANCELIN FRA 14:44.96 11 19:00.79 +2:13.66
11 8 INCE TARA FRA 14:44.29 10 19:06.98 +2:19.85

Men's C1 (MC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 43 ROLENC ONDREJ CZE 14:12.45 1 18:18.45 00.00
2 40 SANTAMARIA STEPHANE FRA 14:17.94 3 18:21.76 +03.31
3 42 VIENS THEO FRA 14:21.27 4 18:21.96 +03.51
4 54 DAZEUR QUENTIN FRA 14:12.84 2 18:22.24 +03.79
5 52 KLATT ETIENNE FRA 14:34.57 5 18:47.08 +28.63
6 38 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 14:38.70 6 18:51.05 +32.60
7 51 FERRION CHARLES FRA 14:41.01 7 18:52.68 +34.23
8 39 HALES ANTONIN CZE 14:41.64 8 18:56.67 +38.22
9 53 SAUTEUR NICOLAS FRA 14:48.34 9 19:06.37 +47.92

10 37 HEILINGER TIM GER 14:54.69 10 19:07.81 +49.36
11 48 VANEK MATEJ CZE 15:04.96 11 19:28.97 +1:10.52
12 47 MULLER JONAH SUI 15:13.07 14 19:37.76 +1:19.31
13 45 BEIER MATOUS CZE 15:18.35 15 19:41.44 +1:22.99
14 50 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 15:19.00 16 19:45.72 +1:27.27
15 41 SCHWARZ OLE GER 15:12.29 13 19:50.80 +1:32.35
16 49 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 15:11.81 12 19:53.02 +1:34.57
17 46 SCAPINI CESARE LORENZO ITA 16:05.32 18 20:56.98 +2:38.53
18 44 TONIOLO PIETRO ITA 15:57.24 17 21:00.98 +2:42.53

Men's C2 (MC2)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff

1 106
SANTAMARIA STEPHANE
DAZEUR QUENTIN

FRA 13:49.35 1 17:47.66 00.00

2 101
SUCHANEK DANIEL
ROLENC ONDREJ

CZE 14:12.38 2 18:11.53 +23.87

3 102
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

FRA 14:17.33 3 18:25.71 +38.05

4 99
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

FRA 14:20.60 4 18:31.47 +43.81

5 104
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

FRA 14:45.29 6 18:57.04 +1:09.38

6 103
SALAJ FRANTISEK
SMAKAL PETR

CZE 14:49.83 8 19:03.08 +1:15.42

7 100
NOVAK MARTIN
HALES ANTONIN

CZE 14:47.83 7 19:06.11 +1:18.45

8 105
GOURJAULT ANCELIN
SAUTEUR NICOLAS

FRA 14:35.57 5 19:12.57 +1:24.91

Men's K1 (MK1)



Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
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1 89 BAROUH MAXENCE FRA 12:51.49 1 16:36.70 00.00
2 90 BOUVET FELIX FRA 13:02.54 2 16:46.98 +10.28
3 59 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 13:12.23 3 17:05.11 +28.41
4 87 SATKE ADAM CZE 13:18.38 4 17:09.87 +33.17
5 67 HEILINGER ANDREAS GER 13:21.52 5 17:15.54 +38.84
6 69 BOLZERN LINUS SUI 13:29.24 7 17:20.41 +43.71
7 85 MATEJICEK VOJTECH CZE 13:24.40 6 17:27.15 +50.45
8 84 MONTULET LEO BEL 13:37.51 9 17:31.52 +54.82
9 88 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 13:36.06 8 17:34.62 +57.92

10 83 SINDELAR JAN CZE 13:40.53 10 17:37.19 +1:00.49
11 80 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 13:45.86 11 17:38.83 +1:02.13
12 82 FIDALGO DE LEON GUILLERMO ESP 13:49.97 12 17:51.93 +1:15.23
13 79 HAEFELI ROBIN SUI 14:01.62 16 18:01.22 +1:24.52
14 65 MINOLLI RICCARDO ITA 13:56.51 13 18:02.72 +1:26.02
15 86 CIOTOLI FRANCESCO ITA 14:01.92 17 18:05.88 +1:29.18
16 75 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 13:58.48 15 18:06.17 +1:29.47
17 55 MORET HUGUES FRA 13:57.51 14 18:08.47 +1:31.77
18 58 BRETSCHER CORNEL SUI 14:07.18 18 18:18.36 +1:41.66
19 66 NOVAK FILIP CZE 14:10.16 19 18:19.29 +1:42.59
20 68 DE MIRANDA LIONEL POR 14:11.75 21 18:21.42 +1:44.72
21 74 FENGLER TILL GER 14:10.79 20 18:22.04 +1:45.34
22 78 BLUM MARCEL GER 14:12.82 22 18:25.42 +1:48.72
23 63 MASSINI CHRISTOPHER GER 14:17.30 24 18:30.38 +1:53.68
24 70 STASSER THOMAS BEL 14:21.73 25 18:37.46 +2:00.76
25 60 PUTTKAMMER SIMON GER 14:26.06 26 18:40.88 +2:04.18
26 73 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 14:31.79 27 18:45.51 +2:08.81
27 56 STANOVNIK LENART SLO 14:40.02 30 18:47.96 +2:11.26
28 64 STROUSE GARET USA 14:40.00 29 18:59.49 +2:22.79
29 72 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARCOS ESP 14:49.98 32 19:08.18 +2:31.48
30 81 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 14:48.44 31 19:20.27 +2:43.57
31 62 MAZY QUENTIN BEL 15:03.41 33 19:58.01 +3:21.31
32 57 FREIRE MANUEL ESP 15:51.24 34 20:18.12 +3:41.42

76 RAZETO NICOLO ITA 14:13.99 23 DSQ-R
77 BARONE LUCA FRA 14:33.00 28 DSQ-R
61 RAGHAVAN KARTIK USA DNS DNS
71 SPASIKJ LJUBOMIR MKD DNS DNS

Women's C1 (WC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 98 PANATO CECILIA ITA 15:05.61 1 19:31.10 00.00
2 97 FONTAINE LAURA FRA 15:26.48 2 19:54.73 +23.63
3 93 RAGUENES HELENE FRA 15:33.00 3 20:08.24 +37.14
4 95 NEMCOVA MARIE CZE 15:54.51 4 20:35.62 +1:04.52
5 91 BEZIAT MARGOT FRA 16:03.06 5 20:40.36 +1:09.26
6 92 STRILKOVA JANA CZE 16:12.74 6 20:52.77 +1:21.67
7 96 GAUBERT ELSA FRA 16:20.48 7 21:04.15 +1:33.05
8 94 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 16:29.28 8 21:29.10 +1:58.00

Women's K1 (WK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 35 FRESLON PAULINE FRA 14:17.18 1 18:21.29 00.00
2 20 ROSA MATHILDE SERENA ITA 14:21.09 2 18:27.30 +06.01
3 36 VINET LISE FRA 14:24.02 3 18:39.10 +17.81
4 28 DUPRAS PHENICIA FRA 14:36.48 5 18:52.13 +30.84
5 21 VALDENAIRE MATHILDE FRA 14:35.67 4 18:52.36 +31.07



6 30 VANKOVA KLARA CZE 14:45.87 6 19:03.49 +42.20
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Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff

7 29 MUELLER HANNAH SUI 14:48.65 7 19:04.85 +43.56
8 33 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 14:53.50 8 19:10.69 +49.40
9 19 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 15:01.23 9 19:19.52 +58.23

10 14 ROY ELISA FRA 15:01.74 10 19:19.73 +58.44
11 32 SCHMIDT SOPHIA GER 15:02.97 11 19:20.78 +59.49
12 26 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 15:08.63 15 19:27.28 +1:05.99
13 13 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 15:04.50 12 19:31.82 +1:10.53
14 18 WEBER MARIA GER 15:05.98 13 19:31.88 +1:10.59
15 27 DREIER VALENTINA AUT 15:12.47 17 19:32.12 +1:10.83
16 34 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 15:08.60 14 19:37.74 +1:16.45
17 17 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 15:11.20 16 19:39.90 +1:18.61
18 25 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 15:22.88 19 19:45.04 +1:23.75
19 24 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 15:49.94 20 20:27.38 +2:06.09
20 23 LEVAQUE LOUISIANE BEL 16:29.46 22 21:10.72 +2:49.43
21 16 DEGLIN SANDRINE USA 16:25.72 21 21:15.32 +2:54.03
22 22 OZIMC NIKA SLO 16:48.28 23 22:09.06 +3:47.77
23 12 BAGNATO MAYA ITA 15:20.14 18 42:00.44 +23:39.15

15 KOSTLE ELISABETH GER DNF
31 PANATO CECILIA ITA DNS DNS
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Forerunners (FOR)
BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2

1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN FRA 1 1:19.86 3 1:22.94
5 MONJANEL CLEMENT FRA 2 1:21.09 2 1:22.11
6 GUYONNET GAETAN FRA 3 1:21.51 1 1:20.95
3 GODEL ROBIN FRA 4 1:22.12 5 1:24.80
7 PETE REMI FRA 5 1:22.81 6 1:25.41
4 COMBE CORENTIN FRA 6 1:25.37 4 1:23.12
2 SAUSSOL JOACHIM FRA 7 1:25.90 7 1:26.52

11 GOURJAULT ANCELIN FRA 8 1:27.42 8 1:28.18
9 HOSTENS MANON FRA 9 1:28.42 9 1:28.82

10 BREN CLAIRE FRA 10 1:28.70 10 1:30.24
8 INCE TARA FRA 11 1:30.97 11 1:32.51

Men's C1 (MC1)
BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2
53 SAUTEUR NICOLAS FRA 1 1:26.11 6 1:28.20 1 1:29.67
43 ROLENC ONDREJ CZE 2 1:26.26 4 1:28.04
39 HALES ANTONIN CZE 3 1:26.36 3 1:27.93
48 VANEK MATEJ CZE 4 1:27.63 1 1:27.41
52 KLATT ETIENNE FRA 5 1:28.36 7 1:28.93 5 1:32.78
41 VIENS THEO FRA 6 1:28.61 16 1:36.08 2 1:30.12
42 SANTAMARIA STEPHANE FRA 7 1:28.94 2 1:27.81
51 FERRION CHARLES FRA 8 1:29.20 5 1:28.12
50 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 9 1:29.47 10 1:31.13 3 1:32.64
40 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 10 1:29.93 8 1:30.88 4 1:32.75
37 SCHWARZ OLE GER 11 1:29.94 9 1:31.07 6 1:33.34
38 HEILINGER TIM GER 12 1:32.30 11 1:32.68 7 1:33.71
45 SCAPINI CESARE LORENZO ITA 12 1:32.80 11 1:37.03
47 MULLER JONAH SUI 13 1:32.96 12 1:38.09
46 BEIER MATOUS CZE 14 1:33.43 9 1:34.84
44 TONIOLO PIETRO ITA 15 1:33.87 10 1:35.27
49 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 17 1:55.36 8 1:34.30
54 DAZEUR QUENTIN FRA DNS

Men's C2 (MC2)
BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2

104
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

FRA 1 1:24.73 5 1:31.38

99
NOVAK MARTIN
HALES ANTONIN

CZE 2 1:25.41 3 1:29.98

102
SUCHANEK DANIEL
ROLENC ONDREJ

CZE 3 1:26.13 7 1:36.02

100
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

FRA 4 1:26.58 2 1:28.81

103
SALAJ FRANTISEK
SMAKAL PETR

CZE 5 1:27.60 6 1:35.33

101
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

FRA 6 1:27.78 1 1:26.75

105
GOURJAULT ANCELIN
SAUTEUR NICOLAS

FRA 7 1:29.91 4 1:30.50

106
SANTAMARIA STEPHANE
DAZEUR QUENTIN

FRA DNS

Men's K1 (MK1)



BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2
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90 BAROUH MAXENCE FRA 1 1:18.62 2 1:18.87
86 MATEJICEK VOJTECH CZE 2 1:19.09 3 1:19.97
89 BOUVET FELIX FRA 3 1:20.68 4 1:20.47
66 MORET HUGUES FRA 4 1:20.97 7 1:21.54 9 1:23.97
79 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 4 1:20.97 13 1:23.02 7 1:23.82
76 BARONE LUCA FRA 6 1:21.06 1 1:18.78
87 SATKE ADAM CZE 7 1:21.14 5 1:20.93
68 BOLZERN LINUS SUI 8 1:21.20 10 1:22.36 3 1:23.38
81 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 9 1:21.33 12 1:22.99 8 1:23.86
80 HAEFELI ROBIN SUI 10 1:22.21 21 1:25.06 1 1:23.16
70 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 11 1:22.26 8 1:22.00 10 1:24.10
78 BLUM MARCEL GER 12 1:23.08 6 1:21.35 4 1:23.51
75 RAZETO NICOLO ITA 13 1:23.62 16 1:23.56 2 1:23.30
84 CIOTOLI FRANCESCO ITA 14 1:23.75 14 1:23.31 5 1:23.69
85 MONTULET LEO BEL 15 1:24.28 18 1:24.08 6 1:23.74
74 FENGLER TILL GER 9 1:22.24 11 1:24.28
88 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 11 1:22.63 13 1:25.28
62 MASSINI CHRISTOPHER GER 15 1:23.46 20 1:26.50
64 NOVAK FILIP CZE 17 1:23.82 16 1:25.80
60 STANOVNIK LENART SLO 19 1:24.12 12 1:25.23
83 SINDELAR JAN CZE 20 1:24.28 15 1:25.63
69 HEILINGER ANDREAS GER 22 1:25.13 23 1:27.78
77 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 23 1:25.17 17 1:26.20
67 MINOLLI RICCARDO ITA 24 1:25.29 18 1:26.44
65 BRETSCHER CORNEL SUI 25 1:25.52 21 1:26.59
82 FIDALGO DE LEON GUILLERMO ESP 26 1:25.93 24 1:29.57
71 STASSER THOMAS BEL 27 1:26.24 27 1:30.16
61 PUTTKAMMER SIMON GER 28 1:26.79 22 1:27.53
63 DE MIRANDA LIONEL POR 29 1:27.65 19 1:26.49
73 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 30 1:27.67 14 1:25.61
72 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARCOS ESP 31 1:29.43 26 1:30.08
59 STROUSE GARET USA 32 1:33.17 25 1:29.65
57 FREIRE MANUEL ESP 33 1:53.90 28 1:31.66
58 MAZY QUENTIN BEL DSQ 29 1:33.54
55 RAGHAVAN KARTIK USA DNS
56 SPASIKJ LJUBOMIR MKD DNS

Women's C1 (WC1)
BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2
98 PANATO CECILIA ITA 1 1:34.15 5 1:40.06
97 FONTAINE LAURA FRA 2 1:34.56 1 1:36.97
96 GAUBERT ELSA FRA 3 1:36.19 2 1:37.73
94 RAGUENES HELENE FRA 4 1:36.88 3 1:37.90
95 NEMCOVA MARIE CZE 5 1:36.99 4 1:39.37
93 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 6 1:38.94 7 1:44.02
91 BEZIAT MARGOT FRA 7 1:39.63 6 1:41.79
92 STRILKOVA JANA CZE 8 1:43.47 8 1:53.26

Women's K1 (WK1)
BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2
21 ROSA MATHILDE SERENA ITA 1 1:26.41 3 1:28.47
36 FRESLON PAULINE FRA 2 1:26.62 1 1:27.75
31 PANATO CECILIA ITA 3 1:27.21 5 1:29.47
33 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 4 1:28.16 10 1:30.50 9 1:33.15
35 VINET LISE FRA 5 1:29.05 4 1:28.99



32 DUPRAS PHENICIA FRA 6 1:29.67 7 1:29.72 4 1:31.83
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BIb# Identity Nation Clt F T Final Clt H1 T H1 Clt H2 T H2

30 VANKOVA KLARA CZE 7 1:29.82 6 1:29.63 2 1:31.53
12 KOSTLE ELISABETH GER 8 1:30.08 9 1:30.15 1 1:31.24
15 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 9 1:30.41 13 1:32.39 8 1:33.03
34 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 10 1:30.51 11 1:30.60 7 1:32.23
17 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 11 1:30.93 8 1:30.08 6 1:32.07
27 DREIER VALENTINA AUT 12 1:31.62 12 1:31.94 3 1:31.61
18 ROY ELISA FRA 13 1:31.87 DNF 10 1:33.17
24 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 14 1:33.93 19 1:36.54 5 1:31.88
20 VALDENAIRE MATHILDE FRA DNF 2 1:27.95
26 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 14 1:33.37 11 1:34.16
16 WEBER MARIA GER 15 1:33.94 14 1:36.71
22 OZIMC NIKA SLO 16 1:34.05 18 1:39.15
13 BAGNATO MAYA ITA 17 1:35.73 13 1:34.62
25 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 18 1:36.46 20 1:51.12
23 LEVAQUE LOUISIANE BEL 20 1:39.82 19 1:39.34
29 MUELLER HANNAH SUI 21 1:46.39 12 1:34.31
14 DEGLIN SANDRINE USA 22 1:47.55 17 1:38.36
19 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 23 1:49.91 15 1:37.21
28 SCHMIDT SOPHIA GER 24 1:56.26 16 1:37.72
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Forerunners (FOR)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 6 GUYONNET GAETAN FRA 1:00.06 1 1:20.95 00.00
2 5 MONJANEL CLEMENT FRA 1:01.38 2 1:22.11 +01.16
3 1 BONNETAIN QUENTIN FRA 1:02.57 4 1:22.94 +01.99
4 4 COMBE CORENTIN FRA 1:02.30 3 1:23.12 +02.17
5 3 GODEL ROBIN FRA 1:03.83 6 1:24.80 +03.85
6 7 PETE REMI FRA 1:03.16 5 1:25.41 +04.46
7 2 SAUSSOL JOACHIM FRA 1:04.35 7 1:26.52 +05.57
8 11 GOURJAULT ANCELIN FRA 1:06.10 8 1:28.18 +07.23
9 9 HOSTENS MANON FRA 1:07.02 9 1:28.82 +07.87

10 10 BREN CLAIRE FRA 1:07.33 10 1:30.24 +09.29
11 8 INCE TARA FRA 1:09.81 11 1:32.51 +11.56

Men's C1 (MC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 48 VANEK MATEJ CZE 1:05.00 1 1:27.41 00.00
2 42 SANTAMARIA STEPHANE FRA 1:05.53 2 1:27.81 +00.40
3 39 HALES ANTONIN CZE 1:05.62 3 1:27.93 +00.52
4 43 ROLENC ONDREJ CZE 1:05.92 6 1:28.04 +00.63
5 51 FERRION CHARLES FRA 1:06.12 7 1:28.12 +00.71
6 53 SAUTEUR NICOLAS FRA 1:05.74 4 1:28.20 +00.79
7 52 KLATT ETIENNE FRA 1:05.84 5 1:28.93 +01.52
8 40 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 1:07.89 10 1:30.88 +03.47
9 37 SCHWARZ OLE GER 1:07.26 9 1:31.07 +03.66

10 50 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 1:07.98 11 1:31.13 +03.72
11 38 HEILINGER TIM GER 1:09.32 14 1:32.68 +05.27
12 45 SCAPINI CESARE LORENZO ITA 1:08.51 12 1:32.80 +05.39
13 47 MULLER JONAH SUI 1:09.03 13 1:32.96 +05.55
14 46 BEIER MATOUS CZE 1:10.13 16 1:33.43 +06.02
15 44 TONIOLO PIETRO ITA 1:09.93 15 1:33.87 +06.46
16 41 VIENS THEO FRA 1:06.84 8 1:36.08 +08.67
17 49 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 1:11.98 17 1:55.36 +27.95

54 DAZEUR QUENTIN FRA DNS DNS

Men's C2 (MC2)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff

1 101
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

FRA 1:02.10 1 1:26.75 00.00

2 100
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

FRA 1:05.07 2 1:28.81 +02.06

3 99
NOVAK MARTIN
HALES ANTONIN

CZE 1:05.54 3 1:29.98 +03.23

4 105
GOURJAULT ANCELIN
SAUTEUR NICOLAS

FRA 1:05.91 4 1:30.50 +03.75

5 104
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

FRA 1:06.48 5 1:31.38 +04.63

6 103
SALAJ FRANTISEK
SMAKAL PETR

CZE 1:09.77 7 1:35.33 +08.58

7 102
SUCHANEK DANIEL
ROLENC ONDREJ

CZE 1:08.66 6 1:36.02 +09.27

106
SANTAMARIA STEPHANE
DAZEUR QUENTIN

FRA DNS DNS

Men's K1 (MK1)



Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
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1 76 BARONE LUCA FRA 58.65 1 1:18.78 00.00
2 90 BAROUH MAXENCE FRA 58.79 2 1:18.87 +00.09
3 86 MATEJICEK VOJTECH CZE 59.51 3 1:19.97 +01.19
4 89 BOUVET FELIX FRA 1:00.85 6 1:20.47 +01.69
5 87 SATKE ADAM CZE 1:00.82 5 1:20.93 +02.15
6 78 BLUM MARCEL GER 1:00.18 4 1:21.35 +02.57
7 66 MORET HUGUES FRA 1:01.30 10 1:21.54 +02.76
8 70 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 1:00.98 7 1:22.00 +03.22
9 74 FENGLER TILL GER 1:01.28 8 1:22.24 +03.46

10 68 BOLZERN LINUS SUI 1:01.28 9 1:22.36 +03.58
11 88 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 1:01.41 12 1:22.63 +03.85
12 81 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 1:02.06 15 1:22.99 +04.21
13 79 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 1:01.33 11 1:23.02 +04.24
14 84 CIOTOLI FRANCESCO ITA 1:02.30 17 1:23.31 +04.53
15 62 MASSINI CHRISTOPHER GER 1:01.48 13 1:23.46 +04.68
16 75 RAZETO NICOLO ITA 1:02.41 18 1:23.56 +04.78
17 64 NOVAK FILIP CZE 1:02.49 19 1:23.82 +05.04
18 85 MONTULET LEO BEL 1:02.85 21 1:24.08 +05.30
19 60 STANOVNIK LENART SLO 1:02.69 20 1:24.12 +05.34
20 83 SINDELAR JAN CZE 1:02.26 16 1:24.28 +05.50
21 80 HAEFELI ROBIN SUI 1:01.78 14 1:25.06 +06.28
22 69 HEILINGER ANDREAS GER 1:03.54 23 1:25.13 +06.35
23 77 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 1:04.21 26 1:25.17 +06.39
24 67 MINOLLI RICCARDO ITA 1:03.55 24 1:25.29 +06.51
25 65 BRETSCHER CORNEL SUI 1:03.35 22 1:25.52 +06.74
26 82 FIDALGO DE LEON GUILLERMO ESP 1:04.05 25 1:25.93 +07.15
27 71 STASSER THOMAS BEL 1:04.43 27 1:26.24 +07.46
28 61 PUTTKAMMER SIMON GER 1:04.71 28 1:26.79 +08.01
29 63 DE MIRANDA LIONEL POR 1:05.31 30 1:27.65 +08.87
30 73 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 1:05.04 29 1:27.67 +08.89
31 72 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARCOS ESP 1:06.36 32 1:29.43 +10.65
32 59 STROUSE GARET USA 1:06.80 33 1:33.17 +14.39
33 57 FREIRE MANUEL ESP 1:06.19 31 1:53.90 +35.12

58 MAZY QUENTIN BEL 1:08.72 34 DSQ
55 RAGHAVAN KARTIK USA DNS DNS
56 SPASIKJ LJUBOMIR MKD DNS DNS

Women's C1 (WC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 97 FONTAINE LAURA FRA 1:11.11 1 1:36.97 00.00
2 96 GAUBERT ELSA FRA 1:11.89 2 1:37.73 +00.76
3 94 RAGUENES HELENE FRA 1:12.09 3 1:37.90 +00.93
4 95 NEMCOVA MARIE CZE 1:13.67 4 1:39.37 +02.40
5 98 PANATO CECILIA ITA 1:14.12 5 1:40.06 +03.09
6 91 BEZIAT MARGOT FRA 1:15.15 6 1:41.79 +04.82
7 93 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 1:17.36 7 1:44.02 +07.05
8 92 STRILKOVA JANA CZE 1:18.20 8 1:53.26 +16.29

Women's K1 (WK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 36 FRESLON PAULINE FRA 07.90 1 1:27.75 00.00
2 20 VALDENAIRE MATHILDE FRA 1:05.66 2 1:27.95 +00.20
3 21 ROSA MATHILDE SERENA ITA 1:06.18 4 1:28.47 +00.72
4 35 VINET LISE FRA 1:06.00 3 1:28.99 +01.24
5 31 PANATO CECILIA ITA 1:06.47 5 1:29.47 +01.72



6 30 VANKOVA KLARA CZE 1:06.62 6 1:29.63 +01.88

Wildwater World Cup N°5
Treignac

Du 02/10/2021 au 02/10/2021

Official Results : Sprint Race  Heat 1

02/10/2021  /  Wildwater World Cup N°5 Juge Arbitre : 
competFFCK Version 3.0x   / Edité le 02-10-2021 à 12:46:45 Page 3/3

Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff

7 32 DUPRAS PHENICIA FRA 1:07.08 7 1:29.72 +01.97
8 17 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 1:07.51 9 1:30.08 +02.33
9 12 KOSTLE ELISABETH GER 1:07.49 8 1:30.15 +02.40

10 33 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 1:07.72 10 1:30.50 +02.75
11 34 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 1:08.05 11 1:30.60 +02.85
12 27 DREIER VALENTINA AUT 1:08.51 12 1:31.94 +04.19
13 15 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 1:09.64 13 1:32.39 +04.64
14 26 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 1:09.67 14 1:33.37 +05.62
15 16 WEBER MARIA GER 1:09.94 16 1:33.94 +06.19
16 22 OZIMC NIKA SLO 1:09.71 15 1:34.05 +06.30
17 13 BAGNATO MAYA ITA 1:12.18 18 1:35.73 +07.98
18 25 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 1:11.89 17 1:36.46 +08.71
19 24 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 1:12.23 19 1:36.54 +08.79
20 23 LEVAQUE LOUISIANE BEL 1:15.46 20 1:39.82 +12.07
21 29 MUELLER HANNAH SUI 1:22.82 21 1:46.39 +18.64
22 14 DEGLIN SANDRINE USA 1:23.50 23 1:47.55 +19.80
23 19 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 1:23.07 22 1:49.91 +22.16
24 28 SCHMIDT SOPHIA GER 1:30.86 24 1:56.26 +28.51

18 ROY ELISA FRA DNF



Wildwater World Cup N°5
Treignac

Du 02/10/2021 au 02/10/2021

Official Results : Sprint Race  Heat 2

02/10/2021  /  Wildwater World Cup N°5 Juge Arbitre : 
competFFCK Version 3.0x   / Edité le 02-10-2021 à 13:45:15 Page 1/2

Men's C1 (MC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 53 SAUTEUR NICOLAS FRA 1:05.61 1 1:29.67 00.00
2 41 VIENS THEO FRA 1:06.13 2 1:30.12 +00.45
3 50 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 1:07.86 4 1:32.64 +02.97
4 40 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 1:08.48 7 1:32.75 +03.08
5 52 KLATT ETIENNE FRA 1:06.57 3 1:32.78 +03.11
6 37 SCHWARZ OLE GER 1:07.95 5 1:33.34 +03.67
7 38 HEILINGER TIM GER 1:08.29 6 1:33.71 +04.04
8 49 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 1:09.81 9 1:34.30 +04.63
9 46 BEIER MATOUS CZE 1:10.24 10 1:34.84 +05.17

10 44 TONIOLO PIETRO ITA 1:09.25 8 1:35.27 +05.60
11 45 SCAPINI CESARE LORENZO ITA 1:11.97 12 1:37.03 +07.36
12 47 MULLER JONAH SUI 1:10.53 11 1:38.09 +08.42

Men's K1 (MK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 80 HAEFELI ROBIN SUI 1:01.32 8 1:23.16 00.00
2 75 RAZETO NICOLO ITA 1:01.06 7 1:23.30 +00.14
3 68 BOLZERN LINUS SUI 1:01.71 12 1:23.38 +00.22
4 78 BLUM MARCEL GER 1:00.98 5 1:23.51 +00.35
5 84 CIOTOLI FRANCESCO ITA 1:01.55 11 1:23.69 +00.53
6 85 MONTULET LEO BEL 1:00.08 2 1:23.74 +00.58
7 79 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 1:00.92 3 1:23.82 +00.66
8 81 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 1:01.53 10 1:23.86 +00.70
9 66 MORET HUGUES FRA 1:00.06 1 1:23.97 +00.81

10 70 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 1:00.95 4 1:24.10 +00.94
11 74 FENGLER TILL GER 1:01.51 9 1:24.28 +01.12
12 60 STANOVNIK LENART SLO 1:02.39 15 1:25.23 +02.07
13 88 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 1:00.99 6 1:25.28 +02.12
14 73 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 1:02.15 13 1:25.61 +02.45
15 83 SINDELAR JAN CZE 1:02.72 16 1:25.63 +02.47
16 64 NOVAK FILIP CZE 1:02.33 14 1:25.80 +02.64
17 77 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 1:02.74 17 1:26.20 +03.04
18 67 MINOLLI RICCARDO ITA 1:03.31 21 1:26.44 +03.28
19 63 DE MIRANDA LIONEL POR 1:02.79 18 1:26.49 +03.33
20 62 MASSINI CHRISTOPHER GER 1:02.89 19 1:26.50 +03.34
21 65 BRETSCHER CORNEL SUI 1:03.07 20 1:26.59 +03.43
22 61 PUTTKAMMER SIMON GER 1:03.54 22 1:27.53 +04.37
23 69 HEILINGER ANDREAS GER 1:04.35 23 1:27.78 +04.62
24 82 FIDALGO DE LEON GUILLERMO ESP 1:05.66 25 1:29.57 +06.41
25 59 STROUSE GARET USA 1:05.29 24 1:29.65 +06.49
26 72 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARCOS ESP 1:05.83 26 1:30.08 +06.92
27 71 STASSER THOMAS BEL 1:06.40 27 1:30.16 +07.00
28 57 FREIRE MANUEL ESP 1:07.01 28 1:31.66 +08.50
29 58 MAZY QUENTIN BEL 1:09.91 29 1:33.54 +10.38

Women's K1 (WK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff
1 12 KOSTLE ELISABETH GER 1:07.92 7 1:31.24 00.00
2 30 VANKOVA KLARA CZE 1:06.81 1 1:31.53 +00.29
3 27 DREIER VALENTINA AUT 1:07.38 4 1:31.61 +00.37
4 32 DUPRAS PHENICIA FRA 1:07.57 5 1:31.83 +00.59
5 24 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 1:07.37 3 1:31.88 +00.64
6 17 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 1:07.60 6 1:32.07 +00.83



7 34 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 1:07.20 2 1:32.23 +00.99

Wildwater World Cup N°5
Treignac

Du 02/10/2021 au 02/10/2021

Official Results : Sprint Race  Heat 2

02/10/2021  /  Wildwater World Cup N°5 Juge Arbitre : 
competFFCK Version 3.0x   / Edité le 02-10-2021 à 13:45:15 Page 2/2

Clt Bib# Identity Nation Inter1 Time Diff

8 15 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 1:09.10 11 1:33.03 +01.79
9 33 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 1:08.24 8 1:33.15 +01.91

10 18 ROY ELISA FRA 1:08.94 10 1:33.17 +01.93
11 26 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 1:08.72 9 1:34.16 +02.92
12 29 MUELLER HANNAH SUI 1:09.69 13 1:34.31 +03.07
13 13 BAGNATO MAYA ITA 1:09.71 14 1:34.62 +03.38
14 16 WEBER MARIA GER 1:11.31 16 1:36.71 +05.47
15 19 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 1:11.70 17 1:37.21 +05.97
16 28 SCHMIDT SOPHIA GER 1:12.38 18 1:37.72 +06.48
17 14 DEGLIN SANDRINE USA 1:13.47 20 1:38.36 +07.12
18 22 OZIMC NIKA SLO 1:11.21 15 1:39.15 +07.91
19 23 LEVAQUE LOUISIANE BEL 1:13.03 19 1:39.34 +08.10
20 25 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 1:09.66 12 1:51.12 +19.88



Wildwater World Cup N°6
Treignac

Du 02/10/2021 au 02/10/2021

Official Results : Mass-Start  

02/10/2021  /  Wildwater World Cup N°6 Juge Arbitre : 
competFFCK Version 3.0x   / Edité le 03-10-2021 à 17:01:58 Page 1/2

Men's C1 (MC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff
1 135 VIENS THEO FRA 21:55.74 00.00
2 134 SANTAMARIA STEPHANE FRA 22:01.25 +05.51
3 133 ROLENC ONDREJ CZE 22:12.10 +16.36
4 124 KLATT ETIENNE FRA 22:14.14 +18.40
5 125 FERRION CHARLES FRA 22:23.71 +27.97
6 123 SAUTEUR NICOLAS FRA 22:43.04 +47.30
7 136 HALES ANTONIN CZE 22:44.97 +49.23
8 137 SUCHANEK DANIEL CZE 22:45.64 +49.90
9 127 VANEK MATEJ CZE 22:53.29 +57.55

10 128 SALAJ FRANTISEK CZE 22:57.96 +1:02.22
11 130 BEIER MATOUS CZE 23:05.68 +1:09.94
12 126 MAPELLI TOMMASO ITA 23:15.33 +1:19.59
13 129 MULLER JONAH SUI 23:46.67 +1:50.93
14 132 TONIOLO PIETRO ITA 25:28.59 +3:32.85
15 131 SCAPINI CESARE LORENZO ITA 25:29.19 +3:33.45

Men's C2 (MC2)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff

1 178
SUCHANEK DANIEL
ROLENC ONDREJ

CZE 21:38.30 00.00

2 175
TROUBADY PIERRE
MORET HUGUES

FRA 21:45.94 +07.64

3 181
ROUSSIN MANOEL
ROUSSIN TANGUY

FRA 21:46.50 +08.20

4 180
PASSERNIG LOUIS
PERREAU MATHIS

FRA 21:54.03 +15.73

5 176
GOURJAULT ANCELIN
SAUTEUR NICOLAS

FRA 22:07.85 +29.55

177
SALAJ FRANTISEK
SMAKAL PETR

CZE DNS

179
NOVAK MARTIN
HALES ANTONIN

CZE DNS

Men's K1 (MK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff
1 138 BAROUH MAXENCE FRA 19:38.08 00.00
2 139 BOUVET FELIX FRA 19:44.45 +06.37
3 141 SATKE ADAM CZE 20:14.47 +36.39
4 143 MONTULET LEO BEL 20:22.76 +44.68
5 140 MATEJICEK VOJTECH CZE 20:41.25 +1:03.17
6 157 BOLZERN LINUS SUI 20:44.77 +1:06.69
7 142 PYPE SAMUEL BEL 20:50.69 +1:12.61
8 158 MORET HUGUES FRA 20:58.61 +1:20.53
9 149 FIDALGO DE LEON GUILLERMO ESP 21:00.66 +1:22.58

10 156 REBOUL AUGUSTIN FRA 21:01.28 +1:23.20
11 144 CIOTOLI FRANCESCO ITA 21:08.32 +1:30.24
12 145 BERNARDI ANDREA ITA 21:13.20 +1:35.12
13 147 SINDELAR JAN CZE 21:15.41 +1:37.33
14 152 RAZETO NICOLO ITA 21:24.75 +1:46.67
15 146 HAEFELI ROBIN SUI 21:25.33 +1:47.25
16 151 BOGAERTS JOREN BEL 21:41.79 +2:03.71
17 161 BRETSCHER CORNEL SUI 21:42.37 +2:04.29
18 160 NOVAK FILIP CZE 21:54.53 +2:16.45



19 159 MINOLLI RICCARDO ITA 21:57.72 +2:19.64

Wildwater World Cup N°6
Treignac

Du 02/10/2021 au 02/10/2021

Official Results : Mass-Start  

02/10/2021  /  Wildwater World Cup N°6 Juge Arbitre : 
competFFCK Version 3.0x   / Edité le 03-10-2021 à 17:01:58 Page 2/2

Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff

20 155 STASSER THOMAS BEL 22:03.97 +2:25.89
21 153 KUPSCH TJAS TIL SLO 22:04.91 +2:26.83
22 165 MAZY QUENTIN BEL 22:18.26 +2:40.18
23 163 STANOVNIK LENART SLO 22:23.33 +2:45.25
24 162 DE MIRANDA LIONEL POR 22:33.40 +2:55.32
25 164 STROUSE GARET USA 22:52.52 +3:14.44
26 150 BARONE LUCA FRA 23:18.65 +3:40.57
27 166 FREIRE MANUEL ESP 23:22.26 +3:44.18
28 148 ABBIATI GIACOMO ITA 26:56.18 +7:18.10

154 GONZALEZ DIAZ MARCOS ESP DNS

Women's C1 (WC1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff
1 167 PANATO CECILIA ITA 22:44.48 00.00
2 168 FONTAINE LAURA FRA 23:40.00 +55.52
3 170 NEMCOVA MARIE CZE 23:46.67 +1:02.19
4 171 RAGUENES HELENE FRA 23:52.07 +1:07.59
5 174 BEZIAT MARGOT FRA 24:11.09 +1:26.61
6 173 STRILKOVA JANA CZE 24:42.99 +1:58.51
7 169 GAUBERT ELSA FRA 27:31.00 +4:46.52

172 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE DNS

Women's K1 (WK1)
Clt Bib# Identity Nation Time Diff
1 114 ROSA MATHILDE SERENA ITA 21:53.71 00.00
2 108 MUELLER HANNAH SUI 22:06.55 +12.84
3 101 FRESLON PAULINE FRA 22:13.08 +19.37
4 105 DUPRAS PHENICIA FRA 22:17.83 +24.12
5 116 VALDENAIRE MATHILDE FRA 22:19.40 +25.69
6 106 PANATO CECILIA ITA 22:34.51 +40.80
7 107 VANKOVA KLARA CZE 22:36.11 +42.40
8 110 NOVOSADOVA KRISTINA CZE 22:47.96 +54.25
9 117 ROY ELISA FRA 22:49.58 +55.87

10 120 PALOUDOVA KAROLINA CZE 22:59.76 +1:06.05
11 103 STEBLAJ ANA SLO 23:05.67 +1:11.96
12 104 DZIADKOVA ZUZANA CZE 23:08.70 +1:14.99
13 109 DREIER VALENTINA AUT 23:13.99 +1:20.28
14 118 LACOSTE EMMA FRA 23:23.89 +1:30.18
15 121 BAGNATO MAYA ITA 23:27.38 +1:33.67
16 112 HULPIAU CLEMENCE BEL 23:32.57 +1:38.86
17 119 FORMENTON GIULIA ITA 24:17.82 +2:24.11
18 111 JANCAR ZIVA SLO 24:47.92 +2:54.21
19 122 DEGLIN SANDRINE USA 25:03.24 +3:09.53
20 113 LEVAQUE LOUISIANE BEL 25:05.54 +3:11.83
21 102 VINET LISE FRA 25:55.91 +4:02.20
22 115 OZIMC NIKA SLO 26:12.65 +4:18.94


